NEWS 2016
Frühjahr 2016
spring 2016
LED STRIPES/ LED STRIPES:
MICRO-13
9
LW-FLEX-13 LW-FLEX-26LW-FLEX-21 LW-FLEX-14-CC

erhältlich per Laufmeter•
flexible LED-stripe with adhesive back•
CRI: >80Ra•
long life span - up to 40.000 hours•
excl. converter•
excl. cooling profile•
max. length per power input: 5m•
available per meter•
LED
IP20
IP65
III
F
24V DC
13W/m
LED 13W/m•	    2700K 1150lm IP20 LW24-SW-13-IP20
LED 13W/m•	   3000K 1200lm IP20 LW24-WW-13-IP20
LED 13W/m•	  4000K 1290lm IP20 LW24-NW-13-IP20
LED 13W/m•	    2700K 1050lm IP65 LW24-SW-13-IP65
LED 13W/m•	   3000K 1120lm IP65 LW24-WW-13-IP65
LED 13W/m•	  4000K 1200lm IP65 LW24-NW-13-IP65
Artikelnummer
item number
Watt/m
watt/m

erhältlich per Laufmeter•
flexible LED-stripe with adhesive back•
CRI: >80Ra•
long life span - up to 40.000 hours•
excl. converter•
excl. cooling profile•
max. length per power input: 5m•
available per meter•
LED
IP20
IP65
III
F
24V DC
21W/m
LED 21W/m•	    2700K 1850lm IP20 LW24-SW-21-IP20
LED 21W/m•	   3000K 1920lm IP20 LW24-WW-21-IP20
LED 21W/m•	  4000K 2064lm IP20 LW24-NW-21-IP20
LED 21W/m•	    2700K 1700lm IP65 LW24-SW-21-IP65
LED 21W/m•	   3000K 1750lm IP65 LW24-WW-21-IP65
LED 21W/m•	  4000K 1900lm IP65 LW24-NW-21-IP65
Artikelnummer
item number
Watt/m
watt/m

erhältlich per Laufmeter•
flexible LED-stripe with adhesive back•
CRI: >80Ra•
long life span - up to 40.000 hours•
excl. converter•
excl. cooling profile•
max. length per power input: 5m•
available per meter•
LED
IP20
IP65
III
F
24V DC
26W/m
LED 26W/m•	    2700K 2300lm IP20 LW24-SW-26-IP20
LED 26W/m•	   3000K 2400lm IP20 LW24-WW-26-IP20
LED 26W/m•	  4000K 2580lm IP20 LW24-NW-26-IP20
LED 26W/m•	    2700K 2100lm IP65 LW24-SW-26-IP65
LED 26W/m•	   3000K 2240lm IP65 LW24-WW-26-IP65
LED 26W/m•	  4000K 2400lm IP65 LW24-NW-26-IP65
Artikelnummer
item number
Watt/m
watt/m

watt/m
Lumen/m
lumen/m
Winkel
angle
Amper/m
ampere/m
Volt
volt
Kelvin
kelvin
Trennbar
cutable
LED/m
LED/m
LW24-SW-14-IP20-CC 14,4W 1150lm 120° 0,6A 24V 2700K 100mm 60
LW24-WW-14-IP20-CC 14,4W 1200lm 120° 0,6A 24V 3000K 100mm 60
LW24-NW-14-IP20-CC 14,4W 1290lm 120° 0,6A 24V 4000K 100mm 60
LW24-SW-14-IP65-CC 14,4W 1050lm 120° 0,6A 24V 2700K 100mm 60
LW24-WW-14-IP65-CC 14,4W 1120lm 120° 0,6A 24V 3000K 100mm 60
LW24-NW-14-IP65-CC 14,4W 1200lm 120° 0,6A 24V 4000K 100mm 60
Technische Informationen:
technical information:
Bei LED-Stripes ab 9W/m muss für genügend Kühlung bzw. Wärmeableitung gesorgt werden, um die gewünschte Lebensdauer zu erreichen.
To reach the desired lifetime please don´t forget to provide enough cooling and heat dissipation for all LED-stripes from 9W/m. !